©® Départle 13/07/2025 entre 8:10 et 12:15

Grille horaire

o) Plan de Masse 8:10 - = 10:35 - = -
Ceyreste

o Le Cantounet 8:11 - - 10:35 = - -
Ceyreste

o) La Calade 8:12 - - 10:36 = - -
Ceyreste

o) Cascavelle 8:12 - - 10:36 = - -
Ceyreste

o) La Granette 8:13 - = 10:37 - = -
Ceyreste

o) Les Palmiers 8:14 - - 10:38 = - -
Ceyreste

o) Grand Vigne 8:15 - - 10:39 = - -
Ceyreste

o) Mairie 8:16 - - 10:40 = - -
Ceyreste

o) Coopérative 8:17 - = 10:40 = < -
Ceyreste

o) La Croix 8:18 - - 10:41 = - -
Ceyreste

o) Centre Médical 8:18 i - 10:43 - = =
Ceyreste

o) Pont de I'Autoroute 8:19 ; i 10:44 R ; B
Ceyreste

o) Voig Douce 8:21 _ _ 10:44 - - =
La Ciotat

o) Cigalou 8:23 - - 10:44 - - -
La Ciotat

o) E;acr'e tSl;lCF 8:25 855 - 10:45  11:15 - =
aClota

o) Homme Rouge 8:27 ) B B B - -
La Ciotat

o) Cytharista 8:27 B ) - - . .
La Ciotat

o) Fonsainte 8:27 B ) _ - _ B,

La Ciotat



o o0 o0 0 0o o o 0 0o o o 0o 0o o o o o o o o oo

Carbet
La Ciotat

Areéne Cros
La Ciotat

Esplanet Plage
La Ciotat

Saint Jean Ecole
La Ciotat

Saint Jean Cabanon
La Ciotat

Saint Jean La Poste
La Ciotat

Saint Jean Port
La Ciotat

Grande Plage
La Ciotat

Allée Lumiére
La Ciotat

Cyrnos
La Ciotat

Villades Tours
La Ciotat

Les Flots Bleus
La Ciotat

Cigalou
La Ciotat

Lavaux
La Ciotat

Maurelle Sud
La Ciotat

Roumanille
La Ciotat

Abeille Ecole
La Ciotat

Abeille
La Ciotat

Abeille Ecole
La Ciotat

Alouette
La Ciotat

Sainte Marguerite
La Ciotat

Méditerranée -

Languedoc
La Ciotat

8:28

8:30

8:33

8:34

8:35

8:35

8:36

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:38

8:38

9:00

9:01

9:02

9:03

9:03

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:53

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:23
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Salis
La Ciotat

Sécadou
La Ciotat

Vallat de Roubaud
La Ciotat

Centre de rééducation

La Ciotat

Fardeloup
La Ciotat

Pinde laFade
La Ciotat

Saint Loup
La Ciotat

C.Commercial -
C.Virebelle
La Ciotat

C. Commercial
La Ciotat

College Virebelle
La Ciotat

Piscine
La Ciotat

Jules Ferry
La Ciotat

Lycée Lumiére
La Ciotat

Provence Logis
La Ciotat

La Marine
La Ciotat

Bucelle
La Ciotat

La Clairette
La Ciotat

Bellevue
La Ciotat

Camusso
La Ciotat

La Rocade
La Ciotat

Hotel des Impots
La Ciotat

Kennedy
La Ciotat

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:07

%25

9:26

9:27

9:28

9:29

9:31

9:33

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:57

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:46

11:48

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:25

12:26



Jardinde Ville S - 9:35 - - 11:50 12:27
La Ciotat

L'Eden 839 908 937 1058 11:28 11:52 12:28
La Ciotat
Gare routiere 840 910 940 11:00 11:30 11:55 12:28

La Ciotat



